National Weather Service
Advanced Hydrologic Prediction Service
water.weather.gov/ahps/

CHERRY CREEK NEAR MCHENRY

Universal Time (UTC)

7Z 192 7Z 192 7Z 19Z 7Z 19Z 7Z 192 7Z
Mar 24 Mar24 Mar25 Mar25 Mar2e Mar26 Mar27 Mar2?7 Mar2B Mar28 Mar 29
10 ] ] ] ] ] ] ] ] ] ] ] ] ] ] ] ] ] ] ]

9 —{| Latest ohserved value: 2.63 ft at 3:15 AM EDT
g | 29Mar-2024.

?_
B — RBecord: 5.8°
5_

4

3 292 Tt
2
1 -]
0 -
-1 -
-2
-3 -
-4
-5 -

Stage (ft)

s » L J . .

-9 T T T T T T T T T T T
3am 3pm 3am 3pm 3am 3pm 3am apm Jam 3Ipm Jam
Sun Sun Mon Mon Tue Tue Vied Wied Thu Thu Fri
Mar 24 Mar 24 Mar 25 Mar 25 Mar 26 Mar 26 Mar 27 Mar 27 Mar 28 Mar 28 Mar 29

Site Time (EDT)
---- Graph Created (3 41AM Mar 29, 2024) —#— Observed

| ccMM2(plotting HGIRG) "Gage 0" Datum: n/a|
Forecasts are not available for the Cherry Creek near McHenry. Only observed stages are
available for this point.
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